
Northwest University Center for Online and Extended Education
Undergraduate Online Schedule of Classes August 2025 - August 2026

2/12/2026

Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

The Christian Scriptures McKinney Jared A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 1053 (1029) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures Olsen Casey A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 1053 (1019) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures League Kiera A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 1053 (1009) Fall 2025

Jesus of Nazareth Perrigo Rachel A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 2213 (3942) Fall 2025

Biblical Interpretation Ramsay Joshua A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 2553 (3942) Fall 2025

Biblical Interpretation Basher David A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL  2553 (1009) Fall 2025

The Holy Spirit in the New Testament Church Hiebert Derek A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BIBL 3343 (1009) Fall 2025

HR Management Hall Joydette A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BMGT 3203 (1009) Fall 2025

Survey of Economics Hayrynen Katrina A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM 2553 (1009) Fall 2025

Business Law Ellis Mark A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM  3403 (1009) Fall 2025

Group & Org Dynamics Herbison Jessica A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM  3523 (1009) Fall 2025

Managerial Finance Yeomans Daniel A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM  3613 (1009) Fall 2025

Conflict Resolution and Negotiation May Kathryn A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM  4443 (1009) Fall 2025

Business Ethics Brogna Corey A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025BUSM 4563 (1009) Fall 2025

Responsible Speech Freitas Michael A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025COMM 1213 (1009) Fall 2025

Interpersonal Communications Lehman Patricia A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025COMM 2243 (1009) Fall 2025

Public Relations Principles Campbell Jesse A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025COMM 3013 (1009) Fall 2025

Foundations of College Writing Riley Seth A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 1003 (1009) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Mansfield Gwen A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 1013 (1019) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Huskamp Andrew A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 1013 (1029) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Eklund Erik A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 1013 (1009) Fall 2025

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Reichelt Gayle A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 1023 (1009) Fall 2025

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Eshleman Laura A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025ENGL 3143 (1009) Fall 2025

US History I Crawford Kenneth A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025HIST 2503 (1009) Fall 2025

Foundations of Leadership Sabo Daniel A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025LDRS 3033 (1009) Fall 2025

Intro to Statistics Garrison Joseph A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025MATH  1313 (1009) Fall 2025

Worship Leadership Koch Andrew A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025MUSI 3443 (1009) Fall 2025

Evangelism, Outreach, and Mission Gorc Craig A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 2093 (1009) Fall 2025
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Ministry Life & Calling Canfield Elizabeth 
Ellie

A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 3303 (1009) Fall 2025

Preaching I Deuman Jason A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 4213 (1009) Fall 2025

Ministry Leadership Martinez Kim A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 4263 (1009) Fall 2025

Pastoral Care and Counseling Reich Kevin A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 4513 (1009) Fall 2025

Ministry Administration Ziesing Konrad A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PMIN 4563 (1009) Fall 2025

General Psychology Norwood Elizabeth A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  1013 (1009) Fall 2025

Cultural Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  2313 (1009) Fall 2025

Marriage & Family Rance Valerie A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  2543 (1009) Fall 2025

Educational Psychology Eads Jami A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  2553 (1009) Fall 2025

Research Methods for Behavioral Science McCune Molly A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  3013 (1009) Fall 2025

Community Psychology Butler Meagan A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  3183 (1009) Fall 2025

Abnormal Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  3353 (1009) Fall 2025

Neuropsychology Choquette Lisa A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  3453 (1009) Fall 2025

Child and Adolescence Psychology Taylor Heather A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  4003 (1009) Fall 2025

History & Systems of Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025PSYC  4333 (1009) Fall 2025

Environmental Science with Lab Overland Christopher A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025SCIE 2403L (1009) Fall 2025

Survey of Sociology Horton Deborah A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025SOCI 1113 (1009) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Moser Nathan A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 1093 (1009) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Cameron Brandon A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 1093 (1019) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Stone Daniel A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 1093 (1029) Fall 2025

Christian Vocation McRoberts Kerry A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 2293 (1009) Fall 2025

Theology of Worship Charette Blaine A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 2433 (1009) Fall 2025

Pentecostal Spirituality Klapach Frank A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 2503 (1009) Fall 2025

Systematic Theology I Coleman Evan A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 3213 (1009) Fall 2025

Theology of Ministry Essentials Rance DeLonn A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025THEO 3413 (1009) Fall 2025

Life Calling Wilson Phillip A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (3942) Fall 2025

Life Calling Campbell Jeremiah A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (1009) Fall 2025

Life Calling Ashley Rodney A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (1019) Fall 2025

Life Calling Richardson Andrew A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (1029) Fall 2025

Life Calling Domingo Joel A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (1039) Fall 2025
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Life Calling Thomas Benjamin A Aug 25 - Oct 13, 2025UCOR 1053 (1049) Fall 2025

Intro to Photography Aitken Rebecca B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ARTE 1343 (2000) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures League Kiera B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 1053 (2010) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures Lamm Bray Debra B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 1053 (2020) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures Zeiger Rick B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 1053 (4942) Fall 2025

The Christian Scriptures Hiebert Derek B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 1053 (2000) Fall 2025

Jesus of Nazareth Charette Blaine B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 2213 (2000) Fall 2025

Biblical Interpretation Basher David B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL 2553 (2000) Fall 2025

The Holy Spirit in the New Testament Church O'Connor Maurice B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BIBL  3343 (2000) Fall 2025

Information Systems Management Lucas Timothy B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BMGT 3123 (2000) Fall 2025

Business Leadership Bender Andrew B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM 3163 (2000) Fall 2025

Entrepreneurial Business Planning Yeomans Daniel B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM 3363 (2000) Fall 2025

Accounting for Managers Eide Lynise B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM  3563 (2000) Fall 2025

International Business Management Washington Tiffany B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM 4143 (2000) Fall 2025

Strategic Management Brogna Corey B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM  4263 (2000) Fall 2025

Managerial Marketing Herbison Jessica B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM 4583 (2000) Fall 2025

Project Management I Beccai Andreas-
Bats

B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025BUSM 4723 (2000) Fall 2025

Responsible Speech Freitas Michael B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025COMM 1213 (2000) Fall 2025

Responsible Speech Lacko Rebecca B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025COMM 1213 (2010) Fall 2025

Responsible Speech Crawford Kenneth B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025COMM 1213 (2020) Fall 2025

Conflict Resolution Hall Joydette B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025COMM 3563 (2000) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Lehman Patricia B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 1013 (2000) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Eshleman Laura B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 1013 (2010) Fall 2025

Composition I: Stewarding Words Huskamp Andrew B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 1013 (2020) Fall 2025

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Tallarico Sandra B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 1023 (2000) Fall 2025

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Riley Seth B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 1023 (2010) Fall 2025

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Mansfield Gwen B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025ENGL 3143 (2000) Fall 2025

US History I Weber Jason B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025HIST 2503 (2000) Fall 2025

Leading Effective Teams Thomas Benjamin B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025LDRS 4193 (2000) Fall 2025

Math for Liberal Arts Manchester Sean B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025MATH  1103 (2000) Fall 2025
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Math for Liberal Arts Imes Randall B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025MATH  1103 (2010) Fall 2025

Introduction to Theory Fanshier Naomi B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025MUSI 1033 (2000) Fall 2025

Discipleship and Spiritual Formation Kamplain Michael B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN 2203 (2000) Fall 2025

Ministry Life & Calling Rance DeLonn B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN 3303 (2000) Fall 2025

Preaching I Kreiner Edward B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN 4213 (2000) Fall 2025

Preaching I Geer Kevin B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN 4213 (4942) Fall 2025

Ministry Leadership Campbell Jeremiah B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN 4263 (2000) Fall 2025

Pastoral Care and Counseling McDaniel Roy B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN  4513 (4942) Fall 2025

Ministry Administration Reich Kevin B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PMIN  4563 (2000) Fall 2025

General Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  1013 (2000) Fall 2025

Cultural Psychology Taylor Heather B Oct 20 - Dec 08, 2025PSYC  2313 (2000) Fall 2025

Theories and Process of Counseling Choquette Lisa B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  2413 (2000) Fall 2025

Lifespan Psychology Ekkelkamp Steven B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  2563 (2000) Fall 2025

Statistics for Behavioral Science McCune Molly B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  3023 (2000) Fall 2025

Social Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  3443 (2000) Fall 2025

Cognitive Psychology Eads Jami B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  4203 (2000) Fall 2025

History & Systems of Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  4333 (2000) Fall 2025

Psychology Capstone D'Angelo Kimberly B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025PSYC  4653 (2000) Fall 2025

Environmental Science with Lab Overland Christopher B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025SCIE 2403L (2000) Fall 2025

Survey of Sociology Horton Deborah B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025SOCI 1113 (2000) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Richardson Andrew B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 1093 (2010) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Moser Nathan B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 1093 (2020) Fall 2025

Foundations of Christian Faith Eklund Erik B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 1093 (2000) Fall 2025

Work of God, Work of Humanity Stone Daniel B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 2293 (2000) Fall 2025

Pentecostal Spirituality Klapach Frank B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 2503 (2000) Fall 2025

Systematic Theology II Olsen Mark B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 3223 (2000) Fall 2025

Theology of Ministry Essentials Ashley Rodney B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025THEO 3413 (2000) Fall 2025

Life Calling Laurenzo Daniel B Oct 20 - Dec 8, 2025UCOR 1053 (2000) Fall 2025

Survey of Graphic Design Aitken Rebecca A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ARTE 1413 (1001) Spring 2026

The Christian Scriptures Hiebert Derek A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BIBL 1053 (1001) Spring 2026

The Christian Scriptures Reich Kevin A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BIBL 1053 (1011) Spring 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Biblical Interpretation Brodin Kari A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BIBL 2553 (1001) Spring 2026

The Holy Spirit in the New Testament Church Rance DeLonn A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BIBL 3343 (1001) Spring 2026

Information Systems Management Johnson Eric A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BMGT 3123 (1001) Spring 2026

Survey of Economics Bender Andrew A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 2553 (1001) Spring 2026

Business Law Ellis Mark A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM  3403 (1001) Spring 2026

Group & Org Dynamics Herbison Jessica A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM  3523 (1001) Spring 2026

Managerial Finance Hayrynen Katrina A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 3613 (1001) Spring 2026

International Business Management Beccai Andreas-
Bats

A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 4143 (1001) Spring 2026

Conflict Resolution and Negotiation Gray Jennifer A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 4443 (1001) Spring 2026

Conflict Resolution and Negotiation May Kathryn A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 4443 (3942) Spring 2026

Project Management I Lucas Timothy A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026BUSM 4723 (1001) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Lacko Rebecca A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 1213 (1031) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Freitas Michael A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 1213 (1001) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Lopresti Jessica A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 1213 (1011) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Lehman Patricia A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 1213 (1021) Spring 2026

Interpersonal Communications Harrison Janelle A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 2243 (1011) Spring 2026

Interpersonal Communications Mendoza Kimberlee A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 2243 (1001) Spring 2026

Organizational Communication Crawford Kenneth A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026COMM 3463 (1001) Spring 2026

Foundations of College Writing Riley Seth A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 1003 (1001) Spring 2026

Composition I: Stewarding Words Eklund Erik A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 1013 (1001) Spring 2026

Composition I: Stewarding Words Mansfield Gwen A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 1013 (1011) Spring 2026

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Bowers Leila A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 1023 (1011) Spring 2026

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Reichelt Gayle A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 1023 (1001) Spring 2026

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Eshleman Laura A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026ENGL 3143 (1001) Spring 2026

US History I Baltz Laura A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026HIST 2503 (1001) Spring 2026

Foundations of Leadership Quinteros Maria A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026LDRS 3033 (1001) Spring 2026

Organizational Leadership and Change Herbison Jessica A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026LDRS 4233 (1001) Spring 2026

Intro to Statistics Imes Randall A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026MATH 1313 (1011) Spring 2026

Intro to Statistics Garrison Joseph A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026MATH 1313 (1001) Spring 2026

Evangelism, Outreach, and Mission Fay Frederick A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 2093 (1011) Spring 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Evangelism, Outreach, and Mission Ziesing Konrad A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 2093 (1001) Spring 2026

Preaching I Deuman Jason A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 4213 (1001) Spring 2026

Ministry Leadership Carlson Robert A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 4263 (1001) Spring 2026

Pastoral Care and Counseling Canfield Elizabeth 
Ellie

A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 4513 (1001) Spring 2026

Ministry Administration Gorc Craig A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PMIN 4563 (1001) Spring 2026

Ministry Internship O'Connor Maurice A Jan 12 - April 20, 2026PMIN 4963 (1001) Spring 2026

General Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  1013 (1001) Spring 2026

General Psychology McDaniel Roy A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC 1013 (3942) Spring 2026

Theories and Process of Counseling Rance Valerie A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  2413 (1001) Spring 2026

Marriage and Family D'Angelo Kimberly A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  2543 (1001) Spring 2026

Research Methods for Behavioral Science Eads Jami A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  3013 (1001) Spring 2026

Community Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  3183 (1001) Spring 2026

Neuropsychology Choquette Lisa A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  3453 (1001) Spring 2026

Child and Adolescence Psychology McCune Molly A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  4003 (1001) Spring 2026

Cognitive Psychology Taylor Heather A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  4203 (1001) Spring 2026

History & Systems of Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026PSYC  4333 (1001) Spring 2026

Environmental Science with Lab Overland Christopher A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026SCIE 2403L (1001) Spring 2026

Survey of Sociology Norwood Elizabeth A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026SOCI 1113 (1001) Spring 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Zeiger Rick A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 1093 (3942) Spring 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Waldron Jennifer A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 1093 (1001) Spring 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Cameron Brandon A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 1093 (1011) Spring 2026

Christian Vocation Olsen Casey A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 2293 (1001) Spring 2026

Theology of Worship Charette Blaine A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 2433 (1001) Spring 2026

Pentecostal Spirituality Klapach Frank A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 2503 (1001) Spring 2026

Pentecostal Spirituality Perrigo Rachel A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 2503 (3942) Spring 2026

Systematic Theology I Olsen Mark A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 3213 (1001) Spring 2026

Theology of Ministry Essentials Ashley Rodney A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026THEO 3413 (1001) Spring 2026

Life Calling Holmes Leif A Jan 12 - Mar 2, 2026UCOR 1053 (1001) Spring 2026

Intro to Photography Aitken Rebecca B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ARTE 1343 (2003) Spring 2026

The Christian Scriptures Stone Daniel B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BIBL 1053 (2013) Spring 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

The Christian Scriptures McKinney Jared B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BIBL 1053 (2003) Spring 2026

Jesus of Nazareth Charette Blaine B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BIBL 2213 (2003) Spring 2026

Biblical Interpretation Hiebert Derek B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BIBL 2553 (2003) Spring 2026

The Holy Spirit in the New Testament Church Olsen Casey B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BIBL 3343 (2003) Spring 2026

HR Management Herbison Jessica B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BMGT 3203 (2003) Spring 2026

Business Leadership Riley Christina B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM  3163 (2003) Spring 2026

Accounting for Managers Eide Lynise B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM  3563 (2003) Spring 2026

International Business Management Beccai Andreas-
Bats

B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM 4143 (2003) Spring 2026

Strategic Management Brogna Corey B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM  4263 (2003) Spring 2026

Business Ethics Riley Christina B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM  4563 (2003) Spring 2026

Managerial Marketing Hartje Coradella B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026BUSM 4583 (2003) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Lehman Patricia B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026COMM 1213 (2013) Spring 2026

Responsible Speech Freitas Michael B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026COMM 1213 (2003) Spring 2026

Communication Theory Campbell Jesse B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026COMM 4393 (2003) Spring 2026

Composition I: Stewarding Words Eshleman Laura B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL 1013 (2003) Spring 2026

Composition I: Stewarding Words Mendoza Kimberlee B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL 1013 (2013) Spring 2026

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Riley Seth B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL 1023 (2013) Spring 2026

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Reichelt Gayle B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL  1023 (2003) Spring 2026

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Bowers Leila B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL 3143 (2003) Spring 2026

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Mansfield Gwen B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026ENGL 3143 (2013) Spring 2026

US History I Baltz Laura B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026HIST 2503 (2013) Spring 2026

US History I Crawford Kenneth B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026HIST 2503 (2003) Spring 2026

Leading Effective Teams  Szilak Kristina B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026LDRS 4193 (2003) Spring 2026

Math for Liberal Arts Garrison Joseph B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026MATH  1103 (2013) Spring 2026

Math for Liberal Arts Manchester Sean B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026MATH  1103 (2003) Spring 2026

Discipleship and Spiritual Formation Canfield Elizabeth 
Ellie

B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 2203 (2013) Spring 2026

Discipleship and Spiritual Formation Kamplain Michael B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 2203 (2003) Spring 2026

Discipleship and Spiritual Formation Wilson Phillip B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 2203 (4942) Spring 2026

Ministry Life & Calling  Rance DeLonn B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 3303 (2003) Spring 2026

Preaching I Kreiner Edward B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 4213 (2003) Spring 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Ministry Administration Ziesing Konrad B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 4563 (2003) Spring 2026

Ministry Administration Christiansen Phill B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PMIN 4563 (4942) Spring 2026

General Psychology Norwood Elizabeth B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  1013 (2003) Spring 2026

General Psychology McDaniel Roy B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  1013 (4942) Spring 2026

Cultural Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  2313 (2003) Spring 2026

Educational Psychology Eads Jami B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  2553 (2003) Spring 2026

Lifespan Psychology Butler Meagan B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  2563 (2003) Spring 2026

Statistics for Behavioral Science McCune Molly B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  3023 (2003) Spring 2026

Abnormal Psychology Eads Jami B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  3353 (2013) Spring 2026

Abnormal Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  3353 (2003) Spring 2026

Social Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  3443 (2003) Spring 2026

Psychology Capstone D'Angelo Kimberly B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026PSYC  4653 (2003) Spring 2026

Survey of Sociology Horton Deborah B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026SOCI 1113 (2003) Spring 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Moser Nathan B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 1093 (2013) Spring 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Coleman Evan B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 1093 (2003) Spring 2026

God and Society Waldron Jennifer B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO  2063 (2013) Spring 2026

God and Society Eklund Erik B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO  2063 (2003) Spring 2026

Christian Vocation Deuman Jason B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 2293 (2003) Spring 2026

Christian Vocation McRoberts Kerry B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 2293 (2013) Spring 2026

Pentecostal Spirituality Ziefle Joshua B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 2503 (2003) Spring 2026

Systematic Theology II Olsen Mark B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 3223 (2003) Spring 2026

Theology of Ministry Essentials Ashley Rodney B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026THEO 3413 (2003) Spring 2026

Life Calling Richardson Andrew B Mar 9 - Apr 27, 2026UCOR 1053 (2003) Spring 2026

The Christian Scriptures Hiebert Derek A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BIBL 1053 (1005) Summer 2026

Biblical Interpretation Ashley Rodney A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BIBL 2553 (1005) Summer 2026

Information Systems Management Johnson Eric A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BMGT 3123 (1005) Summer 2026

Entrepreneurial Business Planning Yeomans Daniel A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BUSM 3363 (1005) Summer 2026

Group & Org Dynamics Riley Christina A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BUSM  3523 (1005) Summer 2026

Business Ethics Herbison Jessica A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026BUSM 4563 (1005) Summer 2026

Responsible Speech Lacko Rebecca A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026COMM 1213 (1005) Summer 2026

Foundations of College Writing Reichelt Gayle A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026ENGL 1003 (1005) Summer 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Composition I: Stewarding Words Slepyan Jocelyne A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026ENGL 1013 (1005) Summer 2026

Foundations of Leadership Kreiner Edward A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026LDRS 3033 (1005) Summer 2026

Organizational Leadership and Change Szilak Kristina A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026LDRS 4233 (1005) Summer 2026

Math for Liberal Arts Garrison Joseph A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026MATH  1103 (1005) Summer 2026

Evangelism, Outreach, and Mission Fay Frederick A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PMIN 2093 (1005) Summer 2026

Ministry Life & Calling Lamm Bray Debra A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PMIN 3303 (1005) Summer 2026

Preaching I A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PMIN 4213 (1005) Summer 2026

Ministry Leadership Campbell Jeremiah A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PMIN 4263 (1005) Summer 2026

Pastoral Care & Counseling Mankins Kenneth A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PMIN 4513 (1005) Summer 2026

General Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  1013 (1005) Summer 2026

Theories and Process of Counseling Eads Jami A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  2413 (1005) Summer 2026

Lifespan Psychology Norwood Elizabeth A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  2563 (1005) Summer 2026

Research Methods for Behavioral Science McCune Molly A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  3013 (1005) Summer 2026

Community Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  3183 (1005) Summer 2026

Abnormal Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  3353 (1005) Summer 2026

Child and Adolescence Psychology Taylor Heather A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  4003 (1005) Summer 2026

History & Systems of Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026PSYC  4333 (1005) Summer 2026

Environmental Science with Lab Overland Christopher A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026SCIE 2403L (1005) Summer 2026

Survey of Sociology McDaniel Roy A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026SOCI 1113 (1005) Summer 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Olsen Casey A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026THEO 1093 (1005) Summer 2026

Christian Vocation Bentall Jonathan A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026THEO 2293 (1005) Summer 2026

Pentecostal Spirituality Klapach Frank A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026THEO 2503 (1005) Summer 2026

Systematic Theology I Coleman Evan A May 11 - Jun 29, 2026THEO 3213 (1005) Summer 2026

Survey of Graphic Design Aitken Rebecca B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026ARTE 1413 (2007) Summer 2026

The Christian Scriptures Hiebert Derek B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BIBL 1053 (2007) Summer 2026

Jesus of Nazareth Charette Blaine B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BIBL 2213 (2007) Summer 2026

The Holy Spirit in the New Testament Church Basher David B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BIBL 3343 (2007) Summer 2026

Survey of Economics Pleasant Josiah B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BUSM 2553 (2007) Summer 2026

Entrepreneurial Business Planning Chu Rubelyn B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BUSM 3363 (2007) Summer 2026

Strategic Management Herbison Jessica B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BUSM 4263 (2007) Summer 2026
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Course Title
Instructor
Last Name

Instructor
First Name Session DatesCourse (Section) Semester    Session

Project Management I Beccai Andreas-
Bats

B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026BUSM 4723 (2007) Summer 2026

Responsible Speech Lopresti Jessica B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026COMM 1213 (2007) Summer 2026

Composition II: Arguing Charitably Mendoza Kimberlee B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026ENGL 1023 (2007) Summer 2026

Children’s and Adolescent Literature Bowers Leila B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026ENGL 3143 (2007) Summer 2026

US History I Baltz Laura B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026HIST 2503 (2007) Summer 2026

Organizational Leadership and Change Weber Jason B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026LDRS 4233 (2007) Summer 2026

Intro to Statistics Garrison Joseph B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026MATH  1313 (2007) Summer 2026

Discipleship and Spiritual Formation Kamplain Michael B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PMIN 2203 (2007) Summer 2026

Ministry Administration Ziesing Konrad B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PMIN 4563 (2007) Summer 2026

General Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  1013 (2007) Summer 2026

Marriage & Family D'Angelo Kimberly B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  2543 (2007) Summer 2026

Statistics for Behavioral Science B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  3023 (2007) Summer 2026

Social Psychology D'Angelo Kimberly B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  3443 (2007) Summer 2026

Cognitive Psychology Eads Jami B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  4203 (2007) Summer 2026

Psychology Capstone D'Angelo Kimberly B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026PSYC  4653 (2007) Summer 2026

Foundations of Christian Faith Moser Nathan B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026THEO 1093 (2007) Summer 2026

God and Society Eklund Erik B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026THEO  2063 (2007) Summer 2026

Christian Vocation B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026THEO 2293 (2007) Summer 2026

Systematic Theology II B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026THEO 3223 (2007) Summer 2026

Theology of Ministry Essentials Lamm Bray Debra B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026THEO 3413 (2007) Summer 2026

Life Calling B Jul 6 - Aug 24, 2026UCOR 1053 (2007) Summer 2026
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